Student Activities Budget for 2010-11

Amount Special Amount

requested Projects Awarded
Name of Club/Organization 2010-11 2010-11 2010-11
Tier |
Ambassadors 5,000.00 4,000.00
Aguatics 15,000.00 15,000.00
Arts Connection 2,000.00 2,000.00
Baldwin Players 2,100.00 2,100.00
CAB 25,000.00 25,000.00
Copyright and License 3,500.00 3,000.00
Convocation/Welcome Week 3,000.00 0.00
Music - Chorus 13,010.00 10,000.00
Music - Concert Attire 1,300.00 1,000.00
Music - Concert Band 6,300.00 6,300.00
Music - George Scott Day/
Jazz Festival 1,450.00 1,450.00
Music - Jazz Ensemble 5,000.00 5,000.00
Music - Transportation 21,654.00 16,000.00
Pegasus - College Magazine 8,000.00 5,440.00
Recreational Sports (Intramurals) 42,000.00 42,000.00
Residence Hall Assoc. no request no request
SGA 17,000.00 14,000.00
Student Leaders Scholarship 10,200.00 9,400.00
Student Leadership Banquet 2,500.00 2,000.00
Student Publications - Stallion 31,627.25 29,400.00
WPLH Radio 10,405.00 9,382.00 10,405.00
1/2 Student Activities Director
salary and benefits 21,500.00 21,500.00
Tier Il
4-H Club 1,500.00 1,000.00
AET Club no request
AITP inactive




Agribusiness Club (NAMA) 11,880.00 7,000.00
Entrepreneurial Society 2,075.00 0.00
Alpha Beta Gamma 5,110.00 1,000.00
Cattlemen's Club 7,550.00 6,000.00
Cheerleaders inactive

Circle K inactive

College Democrats 1,782.00 750.00
College Republicans 2,075.00 750.00
Contingency and Reserve 10,000.00

Cultural Latina Club 600.00 500.00
FFA no request

Family & Consumer Science 3,000.00 2,500.00
Forestry & Wildlife 3,000.00 3,000.00
Helping Professions Assoc inactive

Honors Club 2,700.00 1,000.00
Horticulture Club 3,810.00 1,500.00
MASDA 800.00 400.00
Music - MENC 1,200.00 0.00
Phi Theta Kappa 1,580.00 500.00
Political Science 2,050.00 500.00
Pre-Vet/Animal Science Club 1,620.00 500.00
Racooner's Club no request

Rodeo Club inactive

Stu. Professional Assoc.

of Ga. Ed. (SPAGE) 1,050.00 500.00
Student Support Leadership Club 1,400.00 1,000.00
Turf Club 4,600.00 4,000.00
Turf Club & Env. Hort. Dept. 2,600.00 2,600.00
Bass Fishing Club 4,405.00 500.00
Student African American

Brotherhood (SAAB) 2,000.00 500.00
Rural Studies Club 2,000.00 1,000.00

Ga. Assoc. of Nursing Students

no request




Collegiate Fitness and
Health Club

1,000.00

4,500.00

500.00

Disk Golf Course
(Special Project)

6,936.00

Forest Lakes Golf Club

4,560.00

2,500.00

Total Funds Requested
for 2010-11

333,493.25

Total Funds Requested for
Special Projects for 2010-11

20,818.00

Total Funds Awarded for
2010-11

264,995.00

TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE AWARDED
2010/11: $265,000










